D.O.T. No.

Tariff No.

TARIFF
OF

Name: AAA Family Move, LLC
Address: 8810 W 64" PL. #301, Merriam KS 66202

Motor Common Carrier Service

Between Points

And Places In Kansas
(As Shown Herein)

ISSUE DATE: 07/18/2017

EFFECTIVE DATE: 07/18/2017

Anatoliy Yakovlev, President

2669432

1

Name and Title

AAA Family Move, LLC

Name of Carrier

8810 W 64" P #301

Street and PO Box Address

Merriam, KS 66202

City, State and Zip



Item No.

Subject and Application

Labor Charges:
2 Men + 1 Van = $100.00 Per Hour

Extra Men - $25.00 Per Hour
Extra Van - $130.00

Time Recorded:
Will apply for the time, the team arrives at point A and completes the move at point B.
Travel Time:

From the time, the team leaves Head office to get to point A and the time to return from point
B to Head office. $110.00 Per Hour.

Minimum Charge:

3 Hours minimum. Increments of 30 minutes thercafler.

Waiting Time:

$50.00 per Hour. Waiting time will begin one (1) hour after team arrival at point A.
Overnight Charge:

$155.00 Per night to keep shipment on the truck.

Packing & Material Charges:

For current rates please refer to the Packing & Materials Price List.

Bulky Articlec Charges:

For current rates please refer to the Bulky Article Price List.




US DOT #:2669432 Pick Up Date:
ICC/MC #:922127 Additional Service Date:
Van #: B SRR 1”7 Available Delivery Date:
8810 W64 PL # 301 dMerriam, KS 66202
Order #: Tel: 913-242-7325 Fax: 913-242-7325 Delivery No Later Than:
- —_— BULKY ARTICLE PRICE LIST - N
Lok em Peseription o L Priee TR L Customer’s Signature::
Piano, Upright $350,00 S
Piano, Grand $350.00 S
Piano, Baby Grand $250.00 )
Motorcycle $350.00 S
ATV / Goll Carl $500.00 S
Lawnmower, Push SH0.00 S
Lawmmower, Riding 5350.00 5
Scooter S250.00 )
Pool Table $250,00 )
Hacuozzi
$450.00 S
Kayak / Canoe $250.00 S
Safe (Under 200 Lbs.} $350.00 S
Safe (Over 200 Lbs.) $350.00 S
Vending Machine S$350.00 s
Video Game Machine £350.00 S
Aquarium (50 Gal. or |Less) $250.00 S
Aquarium (50 Gal. or More) $350.00 )
Misc. Appliance Handling SI50.0 )
Miscellaneous Bulky Anrticte $250.00 )
Total Bulky Articles | S
“I request the following services to be provided for the special handling of the
items listed herein and t understand that the prices do not include packing materials Applicable Discount | §
and or services. Taccept and agree to the charges as outlined herein,
0 5
Carrier's Siynature Date Customer’s Sigrature Date

FORMS BY: CSI WWW.CSIPROS.ORG 2008 877-CSI (274)-0074 ® 2008 FORM NO. 274PMS-08 Rev. 07/13



US DOT #:2669432 Packing Date:
ICCMC #:922121 Pick Up Date:
Van #: S ey b : = 17 Availabte Delivery Date:
8810 Wod PL # Terriam, K8 66202
Order #: Tel: 913-242-7325 Fax: 913-242-7325 Delivery No Later Than:
PACKING & MATERIALS PRICE LIST R
' Packing S <t Unpacking -
Con{aiucr l)cscn.'iplion QHy Price Total Qty Price Total Qty Price Totqi

Book Box §7.50 $8.50 §7.00

Medium Box $10.00 S12.50 $8.50

Large Box $20.50 §22.50 $23.50

Dish Pack $20.50 £22.50 $23.50

Picture/ Mirror Box $15.50 $19.50 $20.50

Wardrobe Box $30.00 $30.00 $20.00

Mattress Cover $55.00 $10.00 §----

Bubble wrap {per fl.) $3.00 $10.00 §-ees

Shrink Wrap {per item}) $10.00 §----- §--mm-

Tape (per unit) $5.00 §---e- Sreves

News Print Paper (p/bundic) $65,00 8- §one-

Blanket purchase §25.00 Seveas §--

TV Packing Up to 417 $65.00 §rnees §ee---

TV Packing Over 417 §75.00 §--- §-----

Sofl Crate Small $50.00 §---- §-mn

Sofl Crate Medium $60.00 Suvee §oemv

Sofl Crate Large $95.00 §---- §----

Wood Crate Small N/A §---- §----

Wood Crate Medium N/A §--n- §oeer

Wood Crate Large N/A §---- o

s : S L Total Unpacking [N

Volume Levels Estimated Volume

Full Packing Rate Full Unpacking Rate Total Packing  Total Unpacking

0— 500 Cu. Ft. $2.00 Percu il $2.00 Percu A ) S

501 — 1060 Cu. FL. £2.00 Percu. fl. $2.00 Percu. A S 5

1001 and up
Woeight Levels

$2.00 Percu, f. $2.00 Percu. fi. $ S
Full iacking Rate Full Unpacking Rate

Estimated Volume

0 — 3500 Lbs. $0.29 Per Lbs. $0.29 PerlLbs. 8 $
3501 - 7000 Lbs. $0.29 PerLbs. $0.29 PerLbs. s 3
7001 Lbs. and up S0.29 PerLbs. $0.29 PerLbs. $ $

#++NOTE: Packing services do not include the removal of any packing debris. Such service is

available upon request and will be charged in addition to any and or all packing charges Total Materlals & Services | S

“] request the following supplies and services to be used to proteet my houschold goods Applicable Discount | §
and 1 understand that they are necessary and their use is required in order to provide
protection to my belongings and peace of mind. I accept and agree to the charges as L _
outlined herein.” R Grand Total 8

SalesTax % | §

Carmier’s Siynature Date Customer's Signature Date

FORMS BY: CSI WWW.CSIPROS.ORG 877-CSI {274)-0074 © 2008 FORM NO, 274PMS-08 Rev. 07713



